Check Date

7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021

gl Bank Code : disb (Count: 58)

7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021

Vendor Name

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
AMERICAN GRAPHIX SOLUTIONS

CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES OF, CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC.

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.

MANAGEMENT DATA SYSTEMS, INTL, INC. DBA MDSI, INC

METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

PEGASUS ENGINEERING

PEGASUS ENGINEERING

PEGASUS ENGINEERING

REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.
RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A RK&K
TEWS COMPANY

TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC
TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC
VOLKERT, INC.

WGI, INC.

ACE WRECKER

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

AT&T

AUTOBASE, INC.

AUTOBASE, INC.

CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA
CANON FINANCAL SERVICES

CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC.

CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE

CHRISTOPHER M. BROOKS

CITY OF OCOEE

CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.

DIEGO WOODY RODRIGUEZ

DOTY SOLIK LAW PA

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

EUCLID MEDIA GROUP, DBA ORLANDO WEEKLY
EZRA JAMES JACKSON

FEDERAL EXPRESS

GM VOICES

GRAINGER, INC.

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY
JESSICA DALLY

JOHNSON'S WRECKER SERVICE, INC
KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC

KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC
KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.

LAURA KELLEY

Amount Bank Code

gl Bank Code : 19cf (Count: 18)

$218,930.31|19cf
$365.69/19cf
$148,500.00|19cf
$7,186.68|19cf
$54,702.70|19cf
$400.0019cf
$155,770.08|19cf
$28,997.98|19cf
$61,989.76/19cf
$31,849.02|19cf
$12,896.74|19cf
$61,025.78|19cf
$296,159.65|19cf
$24,750.00|19cf
$137,693.17|19cf
$51,761.02|19cf
$62,957.14|19cf
$216,873.97/19cf

$2,500.00|disb
$94,650.32|disb
$13,132.50|disb
$1,059.85 disb
$85,000.00|disb
$117,613.57|disb
$455.00 disb
$958.86 disb
$14,974.68|disb
$4,700.00 disb
$1,598.42 disb
$25.56|disb
$86.68|disb
$22.00|disb
$323.09 disb
$137.54/disb
$10,333.61|disb
$555.00/disb
$502.70/|disb
$1,160.53 disb
$217.40|disb
$261.84 disb
$4,194.27 disb
$4,205.98 | disb
$871.20/disb
$1.00|disb
$6,000.00|disb
$141,154.84|disb
$104,462.58|disb
$51,308.18|disb
$164.90 disb



7/5/2021 METRIC ENGINEERING, INC. $546.36|disb
7/5/2021 NEXT PHASE SOLUTIONS, LLC $2,331.34/disb
7/5/2021 ORLANDO BUSINESS JOURNAL $4,060.00|disb
7/5/2021 ORLANDO FLORIDA MAGAZINE $999.00|disb
7/5/2021 OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC $8,990.00 disb
7/5/2021 OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC $7,978.00|disb
7/5/2021 OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC $7,900.00 disb
7/5/2021 OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC $6,500.00|disb
7/5/2021 OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC $6,255.50|disb
7/5/2021 OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC $2,410.00|disb
7/5/2021 OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC $400.00|disb
7/5/2021 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL, SERVICES LLC $493.38|disb
7/5/2021 PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS $22,738.95|disb
7/5/2021 RESERVE ACCOUNT $200,000.00|disb
7/5/2021 RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES $7,500.00 disb
7/5/2021 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP $40,834.35|disb
7/5/2021 SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP $344.00|disb
7/5/2021 SUN PUBLICATIONS OF FL., OSCEOLA NEWS-GAZETTE $390.00|disb
7/5/2021 TEMPLE, INC. $249,288.55|disb
7/5/2021 TEWS COMPANY $1,611.23|disb
7/5/2021 TEWS COMPANY $3,040.00 disb
7/5/2021 TEWS COMPANY $2,737.60|disb
7/5/2021 UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INSTITUTE OF GOVERNMENT $2,000.00|disb
7/5/2021 VENDOR REGISTRY INC. $4,800.00|disb
7/5/2021 VICTOR J. RIVERA $258.69|disb
7/5/2021 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. $78,174.02|disb
7/5/2021 WEST ORANGE TIMES $464.00|disb




	Checklist for Website Week Endi

