Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount Bank Code
Bank Code : 19	cf (Count: 18)	
7/5/2021	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$218,930.31 19cf
7/5/2021	AMERICAN GRAPHIX SOLUTIONS	\$365.69 19cf
7/5/2021	CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES OF, CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC.	\$148,500.00 19cf
7/5/2021	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES	\$7,186.68 19cf
7/5/2021	KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.	\$54,702.70 19cf
7/5/2021	MANAGEMENT DATA SYSTEMS, INTL, INC. DBA MDSI, INC	\$400.00 19cf
7/5/2021	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$155,770.08 19cf
7/5/2021	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$28,997.98 19cf
7/5/2021	PEGASUS ENGINEERING	\$61,989.76 19cf
7/5/2021	PEGASUS ENGINEERING	\$31,849.02 19cf
7/5/2021	PEGASUS ENGINEERING	\$12,896.74 19cf
7/5/2021	REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.	\$61,025.78 19cf
7/5/2021	RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A RK&K	\$296,159.65 19cf
7/5/2021	TEWS COMPANY	\$24,750.00 19cf
7/5/2021	TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC	\$137,693.17 19cf
7/5/2021	TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC	\$51,761.02 19cf
7/5/2021	VOLKERT, INC.	\$62,957.14 19cf
7/5/2021	WGI, INC.	\$216,873.97 19cf
Bank Code : dis		
7/5/2021	ACE WRECKER	\$2,500.00 disb
7/5/2021	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$94,650.32 disb
7/5/2021	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$13,132.50 disb
7/5/2021	AT&T	\$1,059.85 disb
7/5/2021	AUTOBASE, INC.	\$85,000.00 disb
7/5/2021	AUTOBASE, INC.	\$117,613.57 disb
7/5/2021	CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA	\$455.00 disb
7/5/2021	CANON FINANCAL SERVICES	\$958.86 disb
7/5/2021	CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC.	\$14,974.68 disb
7/5/2021	CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE	\$4,700.00 disb
7/5/2021	CHRISTOPHER M. BROOKS	\$1,598.42 disb
7/5/2021	CITY OF OCOEE	\$25.56 disb
7/5/2021	CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.	\$86.68 disb
7/5/2021	DIEGO WOODY RODRIGUEZ	\$22.00 disb
7/5/2021	DOTY SOLIK LAW PA	\$323.09 disb
7/5/2021	DUKE ENERGY	\$137.54 disb
7/5/2021	DUKE ENERGY	\$10,333.61 disb
7/5/2021	EUCLID MEDIA GROUP, DBA ORLANDO WEEKLY	\$555.00 disb
7/5/2021	EZRA JAMES JACKSON	\$502.70 disb
7/5/2021	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$1,160.53 disb
7/5/2021	GM VOICES	\$217.40 disb
7/5/2021	GRAINGER, INC.	\$261.84 disb
7/5/2021	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$4,194.27 disb
7/5/2021	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$4,205.98 disb
7/5/2021	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$871.20 disb
7/5/2021	JESSICA DALLY	\$1.00 disb
7/5/2021	JOHNSON'S WRECKER SERVICE, INC	\$6,000.00 disb
7/5/2021	KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC	\$141,154.84 disb
7/5/2021	KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC	\$104,462.58 disb
7/5/2021	KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.	\$51,308.18 disb
7/5/2021	LAURA KELLEY	\$164.90 disb

7/5/2021	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$546.36	disb
7/5/2021	NEXT PHASE SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$2,331.34	disb
7/5/2021	ORLANDO BUSINESS JOURNAL	\$4,060.00	disb
7/5/2021	ORLANDO FLORIDA MAGAZINE	\$999.00	disb
7/5/2021	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$8,990.00	disb
7/5/2021	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$7,978.00	disb
7/5/2021	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$7,900.00	disb
7/5/2021	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$6,500.00	disb
7/5/2021	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$6,255.50	disb
7/5/2021	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$2,410.00	disb
7/5/2021	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$400.00	disb
7/5/2021	PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL, SERVICES LLC	\$493.38	disb
7/5/2021	PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS	\$22,738.95	disb
7/5/2021	RESERVE ACCOUNT	\$200,000.00	disb
7/5/2021	RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES	\$7,500.00	disb
7/5/2021	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	\$40,834.35	disb
7/5/2021	SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP	\$344.00	disb
7/5/2021	SUN PUBLICATIONS OF FL., OSCEOLA NEWS-GAZETTE	\$390.00	disb
7/5/2021	TEMPLE, INC.	\$249,288.55	disb
7/5/2021	TEWS COMPANY	\$1,611.23	disb
7/5/2021	TEWS COMPANY	\$3,040.00	disb
7/5/2021	TEWS COMPANY	\$2,737.60	disb
7/5/2021	UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INSTITUTE OF GOVERNMENT	\$2,000.00	disb
7/5/2021	VENDOR REGISTRY INC.	\$4,800.00	disb
7/5/2021	VICTOR J. RIVERA	\$258.69	disb
7/5/2021	WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.	\$78,174.02	disb
7/5/2021	WEST ORANGE TIMES	\$464.00	dish